Large Refresher Pack

Ingredients:

Chocolate Fingers

Ingredients: Milk Chocolate (48%) (Milk,
Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass,
Vegetable Fats (Palm, Sal and Shea, in
varying proportions), Emulsifiers (Soya
Lecithin, E476), Flavourings), Wheat Flour
(with added Calcium, Iron, Niacin and
Thiamin), Palm Oil, Sugar, Fat Reduced
Cocoa Powder, Partially Inverted Sugar
Syrup, Salt, Raising Agents (Ammonium
Bicarbonate, Sodium Bicarbonate),
Flavouring, May contain: Nuts

Pack contains: Allergy Advice for allergens see

1x TeaBag ingredients in bold.
1x Coffee Stick Contains Milk, may contain traces of
1x Sugar Sachet Nuts.

1x Milk Sachet

P Best Before End: 00/00/000
1x Bag of Chocolate Mini Fingers

Packed for LLE

Large Refresher Pack with Branding

207 x 81.98 mm

Semi Gloss Paper Label
Bleed = 2mm

Ingredients:

Chocolate Fingers

Ingredients: Milk Chocolate (48%) (Milk,
Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass,
Vegetable Fats (Palm, Sal and Shea, in
varying proportions), Emulsifiers (Soya
Lecithin, E476), Flavourings), Wheat Flour
(with added Calcium, Iron, Niacin and
Thiamin), Palm Oil, Sugar, Fat Reduced
Cocoa Powder, Partially Inverted Sugar
Syrup, Salt, Raising Agents (Ammonium
Bicarbonate, Sodium Bicarbonate),
Flavouring, May contain: Nuts

Pack contains: Allergy Advice for allergens see

1x Tea Bag ingredients in bold.
1x Coffee Stick Contains Milk, may contain traces of
1x Sugar Sachet Nuts.

1x Milk Sachet

PR, Best Before End: 00/00/000
1x Bag of Chocolate Mini Fingers

Packed for LLE

Large Refresher Pack without Branding

207 x 81.98 mm

Semi Gloss Paper Label
Bleed = 2mm
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